Datasheet P329
Battery powered manual plastic strapping tool
Battery powered plastic strapping tool for demanding applications
Characteristics
Strapping qualities: Polyester (PET) and Polypropylene (PP) plain and embossed
Strapping dimensions: width 16.0 – 19.0 mm  /  5/8 – 3/4”
thickness 0.65 – 1.35 mm  /  .026 – .053”
Weight incl. battery: 4.2 kg  /  9.3 lbs

 Tool is fully covered for finger protection
 Optional motor cooling fan available to reduce overheating risk
Strapping Systems (NZ) Ltd
47 Hobill Ave, Manukau
Auckland
New Zealand
Tel. +64 (09) 262 3330
Fax +64 (09) 262 0324
Datasheet P329
Battery powered manual plastic strapping tool
Chart of types model P329
Item no. Model Strap widths Strap thicknesses Max. tension Tension speed
mm inch mm inch N lbs mm/sec. inch/sec.
43.2522 P329/16/0.65-1.05 16 5/8 0.65-1.05 .026-.041 4000 900 49-79 1.9-3.1
43.2532 P329/19/0.65-1.05 19 3/4 0.65-1.05 .026-.041 4000 900 49-79 1.9-3.1
43.2533 P329/19/1.06-1.35 19 3/4 1.06-1.35 .042-.053 4000 900 49-79 1.9-3.1
43.2722 P329/16/0.65-1.05/A 16 5/8 0.65-1.05 .026-.041 4000 900 49-79 1.9-3.1
43.2732 P329/19/0.65-1.05/A 19 3/4 0.65-1.05 .026-.041 4000 900 49-79 1.9-3.1
43.2733 P329/19/1.06-1.35/A 19 3/4 1.06-1.35 .042-.053 4000 900 49-79 1.9-3.1
A = Automatic model
Battery chargers for model P329
Item no. Model Voltage / frequency Countries
N5.4443 Li-Ion battery charger 220-240 V / 50-60 Hz A, B, BG, BIH, BOL, BR, BY, CH, CL, CZ, D, DK, DZ, E,